These email addresses taken from the HCC Roster spreadsheet, dated 5/18/2013
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MAKE SURE YOU COPY BOTH PAGES FOR THE ENTIRE LIST

Rich Almgren<47redford@cox.net>,
Gene Blackburn<2Jeans1@cox.net>,

Paul Bohannon Jr<paulbo52@cox.net>,

Carl Bortol<cbortol61@gmail.com>,

Don Changstrom<dchgstrom@hotmail.com>,

Kin Cheung<mickey39@cox.net>,

Fred Chrastil<2luckybucky@gmail.com>,

Mark Clarke<mark.a.clarke@jci.com>,

Bob Clegg<clegg10@icloud.com>,

Karen Clegg<karenmclegg@gmail.com>,

Richard Colfack<C_colfack@hotmail.com>,

Jon Daubman<daubman@yahoo.com>,

Bill Dedick<servicetechs@windstream.net>,

Peter Eppens<peppens@aol.com>,

Wes Ewasiuk<wewasiuk@yahoo.com>,

Peter Fink<pfink@certifiedtransmission.com>,

Steve Fitch<1961deerslayer@gmail.com>,
Fred Franklin<fred.franklin@cox.net>,

Richard Fulton<rafulton@cox.net>,

Corey Girouex<roknit2000@cox.net>,
Daniel Grabowski<dgrabowski@hotmail.com>,

Greg Hansen<hanseng123@cox.net>,

Chris Holtberg<chris@ezmoneyomaha.com>,
Joe Hubka<joe.hubka@gmail.com>,

Sonny Hug<lhug@cox.net>,
Larry Jansky<lrj2@cox.net>,
Jay Johnson<68htchevelle@gmail.com>,
Linda Johnson<linda_in_nebr@yahoo.com>,

John Kennedy<jkennedy@siddillon.com>,

Justin King<king_jj11@outlook.com>,
Steve Kohler<midcitypawn7@hotmail.com>,

Rick Lambert<lambert6470@gmail.com>,
Jan Lambert<jlambert6470@gmail.com>,

Stacy Lambert<stacylambert@yahoo.com>,

Michael Laughlin<mike45197@gmail.com>,

Ron Liston<ronwliston@gmail.com>,
David Marfisi<sk8rdave@cox.net>,
Dale McIntosh<a396guy@fidnet.com>,

Patrick Matthews< pxmatth@yahoo.com>,

Tim Mills<tflipper@live.com>,
George Nekola<vaw11.gn@gmail.com>,

Joe Pithan<L78chevy@longlines.com>,

John Porsel<jporsel1969@yahoo.com>,

Scott Pullen<sgpstar60@gmail.com>,

Michael Ratkiewicz<miker@longlines.com>,

Wayne Redmond<wayne.d.redmond.bkj6@statefarm.com>,

Greg Reisdorff<greg.reisdorff@gmail.com>,
Chris Saunders<biz@gojohn146.com>,

Jason Shulenberger<jshulenberger@cox.net>,

Steve Spauldin<hoopsnut@hotmail.com>,

Joel St. Cyr<joelgina3@gmail.com>,

Shawn Stalder< ssmanko@aol.com>,

Don Stoltenberg<harvestvalleyfoods@cox.net>,

Mike Tesar<spiffyvet@gmail.com>,

Nick Tomcykowski<nickjtski@hotmail.com>,
Jon Torrey<jdtorrey@hotmail.com>,

Patrick Tubrick<ptubrick@hotmail.com>,
Don Vollmer<catman1234@windstream.net>,
Bob VonKaenel<bobvk88@hotmail.com>,

Cathy VonKaenel<cvonkaenel1974@gmail.com>,
James Wickwire<jimwickwire14@gmail.com>,
Howie Zimmerman<hwitzer@gmail.com>,

Stan Zich<baggerbuck@yahoo.com>

This page for record keeping only:

2019

10/16 – Changed the email address for George Nekola per his request

6/22 – removed former members for no membership renewal: Darren Beason, Steve Craig, Jason Lenz, Brian McBride, Dante McDaniel, Rod Ulm, Jim Worley
4/28 – removed former members Frank Lynch, Dale Vance, Scott Mitchell Sr.

2018

12/23 – removed former members Russ Detjens and Connie Johnson

9/11 – added new member Daniel Grabowski

8/19 – revised email address for Dale McIntosh

7/27 – added new member Dante McDaniel

7/26 – added new member Jason & Sarah Lenz

7/11 – added new member James Wickwire

6/3 – added new member Scott Mitchell Sr. 
4/28 – spelling corrections and removal of Eric Lanum and John Secord 

4/24 – added new members Dale McIntosh and Rod Ulm, added additional email for Linda Johnson, deleted former members James Anthony, Dave Brown, Tim Buenz, Rick Huerner, Tom Rustermeir, and Mike Smith.

4/23 – modified email for Greg Reisdorff and Tim Buenz.

1/1 – added new members Patrick Matthews and Shawn Stalder, and modified email for Justin King

2017

11/13 – added new members Justin King and Darren Beason 

9/28 – added new members Jon & Krystina Daubman, Rick & Kathi Hurner, Stan & Denise Zich, Stacy Lambert, and Michael and Claudia Ratkiewicz 
9/24 – added new member Carl Bortol

9/12 – changed email addresses for members Chrastil and Lanum

9/4 – added new former member Brian and Danielle McBride, and removed Merlin Stevens

8/18 – added new members Tim and Denise Buenz,  Corey and Petria Girouex

8/9 – added new member Scott and Liz Pullen

6/20 – added new member Steve and Jane Spauldin

4/26 – correct spelling for Rich Almgren

4/24 – changed the email address for Merlin Stevens and removed the following Atkins, Blodgett, Maurer, Mohr, Gochanour, Brunson, Dohse, Kyncl, and Grimm 
4/19 – added new member Eric and Ginger Lanum

4/17 – added new members John Secord and James Anthony
4/4 – added new member Rich Almgern

3/6 – changed email address for Chris Holtberg
2016
11/6 – added new member Richard Fulton
11/6 – modified email information for Dave Brown

9/20 – modified email information for Larry Jansky

9/19 – added new member Dave Brown
8/15 – Removed member Greg Freiberg, added new member Frank & Audrey Lynch
7/27 – added new member Tom Rustermier.
7/20 – added new member Paul Bohannon Jr.

6/5 – added new member Greg Freiberg
4/18 – Removed former members Dewayne Doffin and Douglas Fliam, fixed spelling of    Mark Gochanour’s name

4/10 – Removed former members Tedd Leas, Jeffrey Tubrick and Tony Tubrick 

2/25 – Removed former members Dave & Lee Hubert
2/18 – Added new members Dale and Carmen Maurer

2/14 – Added new members Jim and Teresa Worley

2/9 – Removed former members Craig & Irene Potter and Brian & Sally Muhs

2015
10/6 – Added former member Mike Smith
9/5 – Added new member Jon Torrey

9/2 – Added new member Don Vollmer

8/31 – Removed email for Curtis McClellan

8/27 – added new member Dale Vance

8/3 – Removed email for Ed Urzendowski

7/20 – added new members Don Changstrom and Jason Shulenberger

7/17 – added new member Brian Muhs

6/22 – added new member Merlin Stevens, changed email for Joe Hubka

6/17 – updated email for Jeffrey Tubrick

4/21 – added email for Sonny Hug, new member as of WOW, joined 2/27/15

4/14 – Removed email for Doug and Linda Kass

4/12 – added email for Austin Blodgett, new member as of 4/11/15

4/4 – Modified Dave Hubert’s email address

4/1 – added email for Dewayne Doffin, new member as of 3/29/15

3/28 – added email for Greg and Mary Reisdorff, new members as of 3/10/15
3/2 – removed Stan Mifflin<smifflin@neb.rr.com> for invalid email address
2/22 – added email for Sven and Cheryl Atkins

2014
12/5 – added email for Stan Mifflin

9/8 – added new member David Marfisi

8/25 – added Jimmy Brunson, removed emails from nonactive past members Mike Maxon, Chuck Leonard, Charles England, Jeffrey Hicks, Tom Pelchat, Billy Sharp, 

Lonnie Mayberry, Stan Mifflin

7/18 – added Richard Colfack to list

7/14 – added Doug Fliam to list

4/4 – added names to front of email addresses

4/1 - change Bob Cleggs email address

2/11 – removed emails for Barry Snodgrass, Mike McCormick – others we did not have in list include Bob Chvala, John Lukken, Brian McBride, Anthony Stiles

2/10 – changed emails for both Rick and Jan Lambert

1/24 – changed email for Ron Liston

2013

12/13 – changed email for Jay Johnson

10/13 – added Karen Clegg and John Porsel to list.

10/4 – added Joel and Gina St. Cyr and Dan Dohse email

10/2 – changed email for Nick Tomcykowski

9/16 – changed email for Wes Ewasiuk 

